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The Menu of Phillylicious from Spokane includes about 28 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.2. What Kassidy O likes about Phillylicious:

First time eating Phillylicious and it was delicious! | ordered the 8" classic Philly and Philly fries, sandwhich was
5/5 but the fries definitely need some type of sauce with them. My husband ordered the Kimchi Philly 3/5, the
Kimchi wasnt giving enough "kimchi" to it. Overall we will eat here again. read more. If you want to eat something
tasty quickly, Phillylicious from Spokane offers tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as
hot and cold drinks.
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Phillylicious Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER

Veggie

VEGGIE SANDWICH
Fries

PHILLY CHEESE FRIES

fippetizer

FRIED ONION RING

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

Suba

PHILLY

Rice Bowl

RICE BOWL

Rice Bowls

VEGGIE RICE BOWL

Add-Ons

RANCH

Drinks & Sides

SIDE SAUCE CUP

These types of dishes are

$1.5

$7.5

$9.0

$4.5

$6.5

$10.5

$7.5

being served

NOODLES

Starters & Salads

FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Burgers and Sandwiches

12" CLASSIC PHILLY
8" CLASSIC PHILLY

Dishes are prepared with

KIMCHI
BEEF

Signature Yenu
8" KIMCHI PHILLY

12" KIMCHI PHILLY

8" CUSTOMERS FAVORITE
SANDWICH

CUSTOMERS FAVORITE RICE
BOWL

WESTERN BBQ SANDWICH

Popular Ttems
12" SANDWICH

SIDE KIMCHI

FRIED BBQ PORK
STEAMED BUN

FRIED KIMCHI WAFFLE

12" CUSTOMER FAVORITE
SANDWICH

8" SANDWICH

$3.0

$15.0
$11.5

$12.2
$16.5

$12.2

$10.5

$12.2

$15.5
$2.0

$3.5
$3.5

$16.5

$11.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-18:45
Tuesday 11:30-18:45
Wednesday 11:30-18:45
Thursday 11:30-18:45
Friday 11:30-19:45
Saturday 11:30-18:45
Sunday 11:30-16:45
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