





Phillylicious Menu

https://menulist.menu
5422 N Division St, Spokane, United States
(+1)5094894828 - https://www.phillycious.com/

<u>The Menu</u> of Phillylicious from Spokane includes about 28 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.2. What <u>Kassidy O</u> likes about Phillylicious:

First time eating Phillylicious and it was delicious! I ordered the 8" classic Philly and Philly fries, sandwhich was 5/5 but the fries definitely need some type of sauce with them. My husband ordered the Kimchi Philly 3/5, the Kimchi wasnt giving enough "kimchi" to it. Overall we will eat here again. read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Phillylicious from Spokane offers tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as hot and cold drinks.

Phillylicious Menu

,		6		
	3 77	000	1	
				M

Non alcoholic drinks		being s	erved		
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5	NOODLES			
Veggie		Starter	rs & Salads		
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$7.5	FRIES			
Fries		FRENCH F	FRIES	\$3.0	
PHILLY CHEESE FRIES \$9.0		Burgers and Sandwiches			
Appetizer			SIC PHILLY	\$15.0	
FRIED ONION RING	\$4.5	8" CLASS	IC PHILLY	\$11.5	
TRIED CRICK RING		Dishes are prepared with			
French Fries		KIMCHI			
CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5	BEEF			
Subs		Signat	ure Menu		
PHILLY		8" KIMCHI	PHILLY	\$12.2	
0 : 01		12" KIMCH	HI PHILLY	\$16.5	
Rice Bowl		8" CUSTOMERS FAVORITE SANDWICH		\$12.2	
RICE BOWL	\$10.5	CUSTOMERS FAVORITE RICE BOWL		\$10.5	
Rice Bowls		WESTERN BBQ SANDWICH \$1		\$12.2	
VEGGIE RICE BOWL	\$7.5				
Add-Ons		Popular Items			
•		A STATE OF THE STA	12" SANDWICH	\$15.5	
RANCH			SIDE KIMCHI	\$2.0	
Drinks & Sides			FRIED BBQ PORK STEAMED BUN	\$3.5	
SIDE SAUCE CUP		FRIED KIMCHI WAFFLE		\$3.5	
These types of dishes are		12" CUSTOMER FAVORITE \$16.5 SANDWICH			
		8" SANDWICH		\$11.5	

Phillylicious Menu



Phillylicious

5422 N Division St, Spokane, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-18:45 Tuesday 11:30-18:45 Wednesday 11:30-18:45 Thursday 11:30-18:45 Friday 11:30-19:45 Saturday 11:30-16:45 Sunday 11:30-16:45